FICHA TECNICA

Farol jardin Betka

con brazo y sobremuro

Referencia

Descripcion

Serie

Tipo

Potencia
Casquillo

LED compatible
Lados

Color

Brazo reversible
Bombilla incluida
Facil instalacién
1P

Material
Dimensiones (AxBxC)
Voltaje

Hz

Embalaje

201645001

Farol Betka
sobremuro

Betka
Sobremuro
15W
E27
Si
4
Negro
No
No
Si
P44
AL + PC
325x@115mm
220-240V
50/60Hz
6

201645002

Farol Betka
con brazo

Betka
Brazo
15W
E27
Si
4
Negro
Si
No
Si
P44
AL+ PC
340x110x156mm
220-240V
50/60Hz
6
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